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BR15
LW45
BR27

BR04
LEG3
OCT71
ocs7
KW39

LE20
LEG1
LEG8
0OC53
0C32
0OC50
0OC54
OC14
LE20
BR84
0cC23
LW66
0C95
LW35
BR88
KW27
BR33
BR36
BR41

0OCe64
0oce61
NO64
NO53
LE19
BR90
0OCo03
LE75
BR11
BR50
EW64
LEO3
0OCo05
BR18
0OC58
KW26
EW85
0C44

OVERALL
Feruski Ray A
Ladd John
Hamilton Brandon

HIGH MASTER
Bernat Bob
Mazzitelli Tom
Rasch Chuck
South Tim
Kronick Howard

MASTER
Dahman Richard
Mathis Dave
Prest Bill
Kozlowski Jim
Hansen Mark
Kovach John
Kozlowski Max
Draganic John
Busser Ron
Schrantz Chris
Gleason Bob
Schmitz Greg
Vicars Susan
Graf Ken
Sedlon Ray
Dobson Scott
Kohout Buzz
Langermeier Keith
Leissa Eric

EXPERT
McLaughlin Patrick
Martin Chuck
Ondraka Carl
Karapandzic Dan
Borowski Joe
Sperber Bob
Cassell Bill
Reid John
Bredenbeck Wayne
McNeeley Paul
Nigro Tony
Ackerman Larry
Conger Dave
Feruski Ray S
Kulnane Joe
Dobson Bill
Ross John
Knack John

HIGH WOMEN

0C95

Vicars Susan

MOST IMPROVED

NO33
EW17
0C97

Hawk Calvin
Cable Dale
Weber Roger

295 Club
LW45 Ladd John

280 Club

LE20

Dahman Richard

OC58 Kulnane Joe

LE19

Borowski Joe

OC70 Petrowski Mike

1950 - Cuyahoga County Pistol League - 2013

63rd Annual Banquet - May 10, 2013

286.867 36
285.767 36
284.133 36
284.000 36
282.967 33
278.800 36
277.393 28
272.467 35
280.633 35
277.800 36
277.267 36
277.000 36
276.667 27
275.733 36
275.533 34
275.100 36
274.333 36
273.467 36
273.067 36
271.667 36
271.367 30
271.000 28
270.167 32
270.167 24
269.533 36
268.800 30
258.700 31
271.633 36
270.300 35
269.733 36
268.767 35
266.333 36
266.233 36
265.962 26
265.633 36
264.033 36
263.433 35
263.300 36
263.300 36
262.958 24
262.000 36
260.407 27
259.267 30
258.615 26
257.700 35
271.367

Last year Points
120.896  +67.637
139.733  +23.367
228.250 +17.517
Slow Time Rapid  Total
98 100 98 296
Slow Time Rapid  Total
94 98 96 288
90 96 98 284
91 95 96 282
88 95 97 280

All Master & Individual Score sheets at: http://ccpl.nosc-online.com/mastersheet.php
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LE56
LE45
EW15

LW60
LE21
EW49
BR80
0Ce68
0C9%4
BR51
BR30
EW20
LW70
0OCss
BR78
0OCs4
EW10
OC70
BR13
EW52
EW12
BR23
KW54
KW68
LW50
KW95

NO37
0Cc97
EW28
KW28
NO45
EW74
EW79
KW86
NO70
NOO07
NO35
LE17

BR24

NO61

KW79
KW29

LE22
KW88
NO63

FINAL RESULTS
EXPERT PRO-MARKSMAN
Lapsevich Greg 252115 26 4 LW80 Tunnell Tom 226.367 36
Hawkinson Ken 251.467 33 5 NO15 Graf Bill 225.900 35
Bontempo Jerry 237.700 36 6 BR25 McGrath R 224200 25
7 KW32 Gottschall Ken 224.067 36
SHARPSHOOTER 8 EW95 Williams Sean 220.458 24
Reisinger Wayne 264.533 34 9 0C90 Schillace Dave 217.071 28
Dahman Zach 261.667 36 10 EW72 Novak Craig 209.767 33
Krippel John 260.000 36 11 LEO2 Ackerman Harry 208.667 36
Sochinsky Al 258.000 34 12 BR22 Fryman Ron 205.900 34
Orris Ritchie 257.533 36 13 NO75 Solomon Bob 191.800 36
Vicars Keith 256.867 31 14 EW55 Levine Steve 189.467 36
McNeeley Sue 255267 35 15 NO33 Hawk Calvin 188.533 36
Haver Mike 255.067 36 16 NO76 Solomon Karen 180.933 36
Chaney Joel 253.800 36 17 0C55 Kozlowski Mike 173.185 27
Swartz Jim 253.464 28 18 EW17 Cable Dale 163.100 36
Samuto Jim 252923 26 19 NO11 Coventry Carol 145.000 24
Reich Bob 251.900 36 20 NO73 Stiles Mike 134.067 30
Sejnowski Leo 251.667 36
Barnett Barry 250.967 36 DID NOT QUALIFY
Petrowski Mike 248.700 36 1 0C41 Kelly Kevin 280.667 9
Deppisch Jim 247.300 36 2 KW60 Pozo Rick 276.000 8
Lauerhass Keith 247.267 36 3 LW40 Hoag Charlie 275.800 10
Barnett Brad 247.233 36 4 KW44 McKrill Garrett 269.826 23
Fryman Rich 244.667 32 5 0C15 Drake Eric 269.545 22
Pogozelski Terri 243.600 36 6 0C47 Kotzar Geoff 266.810 21
Schmidt Bill 242.367 32 7 LW10 Butch Karl 259.125 16
Leggott Jim 237.926 27 8 LE87 Shaw Bob 255.750 20
Wisnor B 229.500 34 9 KW46 McKTrill Chris 251.500 4
10 NO40 Johnson Karen 249.250 20
MARKSMAN 11 NO56 Keirnan John 248.750 8
TIannetti Anthony 252.367 33 12 0C69 Parobek Richard 246.733 15
Weber Roger 245.767 36 13 0C66 Minihan Larry 246.636 22
Wesley Eddy 244.333 36 14 0C63 McLaughlin Jessica 246.571 21
Edwards Betsy 241.900 31 15 LE26 Freeman D 244813 16
Kaminski Gary 239.167 24 16 KW38 Korpi Rick 242.000 2
Novak Josh 237.600 31 17 KW76 Starp John 238.278 18
O' Shaughnessy Steve 234.862 29 18 NO54 Karapandzic Nick 237.000 24
‘Waddle Phillip 230.733 31 19 NO62 Lee Jeffrey 229.950 20
Santa Steve 229.467 36 20 BR86 Schultz Don 229.053 19
Boros Dick 228.750 24 21 NO58 Kudlicka Mark 227.400 20
Heinly Harry 226.800 36 22 KW56 Polomsky Tim 226.905 21
Berger Butch 224.654 26 23 LE24 Ferline Joe 224182 22
Freitag Mel 224.333 36 24 KW81 Taxer R 213.857 14
Lazorik John 218115 26 25 EW60 Markowski Lisa 208.955 22
Szydlowski Tom 216.571 28 26 BRO5 Bernat Lisa 206.056 18
Edwards Grant 212.250 28 27 BR93 Tornberg Nels 194.100 20
28 KW49 Mehalic Bob 190.579 19
PRO-MARKSMAN 29 LW55 Narolewski Ron 173.500 2
Eichler Carl 230.367 36 30 0C29 Hammil Rich 164.500 6
Toth Tom 229.967 36 31 0oco6é Conger Pop 138.696 23
Moran Dexter 227.567 36 32 NO66 Osborn Frank 135.000 1
Team Name Win |Loss| | Tie |Forfeit| Points | Average | X's
Brooklyn 32| 4 0 0 81 [1391.806 [1021
ORCO 31| 5 0 0 78 |1391.028 | 959
Lake Erie 27| 9 0 0 66 |1381.722 | 955
Lakewood 14 | 20 0 2 35 |1295.778 | 692
Kingswood 13 | 23 0 0 33 |1297.278 | 443
East-West 7 | 29 0 0 18 |1269.583 | 419
North Olmsted | 2 | 34 0 0 4 [1261.417 | 432

CCPL League Main Page: http://ccpl.nosc-online.com/

CCPL Master Sheet 2013-04-20 Final

Ver 39.00




Team 1: Brooklyn

CCPL 2012-2013 One Time Reclassification

oldclass | newclass |Name Code new avg number
High Master High Master Bernat,Bob | BRO4 282.833 _ 30
Marksman Marksman Bosworth,Brian "~ BROS8 240.062 16
Expert Expert Bredenbeck,wayne . BR11 266.583 36
Sharpshooter Sharpshaoter Deppisch,Jim ” | BR13 256. 000. 36
High Master High Master Feruski,Ray A. . BRI15 287.166 36
Master | Expert Feruski, Ray S. | BR18 268.916 36
Marksman Pro-Marksman Frame,Jim | BR22 204.666 6
Marksman Marksman Freitag,mel . BR24 226.916 36
High Master High Master Hami1ton, Brandon .~ BR27 285.291 36
Shamshooter Sharpshooter Haver ,Mike | BR30 257.250] 3¢
High Master Master Kohout,Buzz | BR33 276.375 36
High Master Master Langermeier,Keith . BR36 274.333| 52
Master Expert Leissa,Eric | BR41 265.875 36
Master Expert McNeeley, Paul | BR50 270, 125. 36
Sharpshooter Sharpshooter McNeeley, Sue . BR51 252.833 36
Expert Sharpshooter Reich,Bob | BR78 255.208 36
Expert Master Schrantz,Chris ~ BR84 279.625 36
Master Sharpshooter Schultz,Don | BR86 252.833 32
Master Master Sedlon,Ray ~ BR88 277.458 36
Master Expert Sperber,Bob . BR90 265.833 23




CCPL 2012-2013 One Time Reclassification

Team 2: East-West

old class new class |Name jCode new avg " number
Sharpshooter  |Pro-Marksman Barnett,Ben - EW09 221.041 34
Sharpshooter | Sharpshooter Barnett,Barry EwW10 255.666 36
Sharpshooter  |Sharpshooter Barnett,Brad Ewl2 250.208 36
Expert Marksman Bontempo, Jerry EWL5 244,916 36
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Cable,Dale EwWl7 146.958 _ 36
Marksman Sharpshooter Chaney, Joel Ew20 250.291 36
Expert Marksman Doski,Bruce EwZ23 235.666 32
Pro-Marksman | Marksman Eddy,wesley EwW28 231.166| 34
Sharpshooter | Pro-Marksman Harder,Kirby Ew34 199.291 34
Pro-Marksman | Marksman Hei n"T-y 3y Har ry EW36 228.208 36
Sharpshooter Sharpshooter Kovick,Troy EW46 260.875 31
Marksman Sharpshooter Krippel,John Ew49 251..375 36
Expert Sharpshooter Lauerhass,Keith EWS52 246.958 36
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Levine,Steve EWS5 190.750 . 36
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Maas, Chuck EWS7 221291 31
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Markowski,Lisa Ew60 212.333 27
Expert Expert Nigro,Tony EW64 269.958 36
Pro-Marksman |Marksman Novak , Josh EW74 234.208 36
Expert Marksman Novak , Ron EW76 239.625 | 32
Pro-Marksman | Marksman 0'Shaughnessy,Steve EW79 233.041 33
Pro-Marksman | Pro-Marksman passarell,Todd EW82 207.791 30
Expert Expert Ross, John Ew85 266.750 29
Unclassified Pro-Marksman Tanner, Jeffrey EW89 73.500 6
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman williams, Sean EW95 219.666 33




CCPL 2012-2013 One Time Reclassification

Team 3: Kingswood

old class new class |Name jCode new avg " number
Sharpshooter Expert Bettac, Jon - KWO9 269.833 33
High Master Expert Butrick,Matt Kw15 269.142 14
Master Expert DeMarco,Rich Kw20 264 .000 14
Master Expert Dobson,Bi11 Kw26 264.666 29
Master Master Dobson, Scott Kw27 273, 708_ 28
Marksman Marksman Edwards,Betsy Kw28 241.708 32
Pro-Marksman  |Marksman Edwards,Grant KW29 226.125 34
Pro-Marksman | Marksman Johnston, Doug Kw32 230.750 29
Pro-Marksman  |Marksman Johnston,Kris Kw33 230.375 28
Marksman Sharpshooter Keefer, Greg Kw36 257.041 34
High Master Sharpshooter Korpi,Rich Kw38 250.285 21
High Master Master Kronick,Howard Kw39 27T 128 26
High Master Expert McKrill,Garrett Kw44 269.791 28
Pro-Marksman  |Marksman Mehalic,Robert Kw49 233.250 . 36
Marksman Sharpshoater Pogozelski,Terry Kw54 250.541 36
Marksman Marksman Polomsky,Tim Kw56 245.250 32
Expert Sharpshooter Schmidt,Bil1 Kw68 249.500 35
High Master Marksman Starp,John KW76 245.875 | 35
Marksman Marksman Szydlowski, Tom KW79 239.041 32
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Taxer,Ron Kw80 215.125 16
Marksman Pro-Marksman Thorpe,Don Kw83 222.043 23
High Master Expert Turo,Jim Kw85 263.375 26
Sharpshooter | Marksman waddle, Phil KwW86 244.041 36
High Master Sharpshooter Wisnor,Bill Kw95 254,708 34




CCPL 2012-2013 One Time Reclassification

Team 4: Lake Erie

old class new class |Name Code new avg number
Expert Expert Ackerman,Larry - LEO3 269.666 36
Master Marksman Barta,Jim LEO6 228.708 34
Sharpshooter | Marksman Berger,Butch LE17 231791 29
Sharpshooter Expert Borowski, Joe LE19S 2052 50. 36
High Master Master Busser,Ron LE20 274.666 36
Pro-Marksman | Marksman Ferline,Joe LEZ24 228.916 26
Expert Sharpshooter Freeman,Dave LE26 259.791 36
Marksman Marksman Groeni ng,Joan LE36 227.200 15
High Master Master Groening,Ron LE37 278.666 34
Expert Expert Hawkinson,Ken LE4S 262.708 36
Pro-Marksman  |Sharpshooter Howe,Liz LE4S8 249.791 34
High Master Master Jenkins,Russ LE49 280.000 26
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Kowalka,Ray LES1 200.000 20
Shamshooter | Expert Lapsevich,Greg LES6 261.375 36
High Master Master Mathis,Dave LE61L 273.400 10
High Master High Master Mazzitelli,Tom LEG3 290.666 36
Mérksman .S;'tarpshoater Papalardo,Ron LEGG 249.083 . 28
Master Master Prest,Bill LEGS 278.666 36
Master Master Rak, Joe LEV1 275.583 g 07
Expert Expert Reid, John LE75 270.291 36
High Master Master _Eykaﬂ la,Ed LE81 280.000 5
Expert Marksman Shaw, Bob LE87 245.625 8
Pro-Marksman | Pra-Marksman Thwing, Jeff LE9O 187.083 28
Sharpshooter | Pro-Marksman Young,Chuck LE9S 217.416 12




CCPL 2012-2013 One Time Reclassification

Team 5: Lakewood

old class |new class |Name Code new avg number
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Baxter,George - LWO6 182.947 19
Master Expert Butch,Karl Lw10 263.772 22
High Master Master Graf,Ken Lw35 276.666 34
Expert Master Hoag,Charlie Lw40 276.791 36
Master Master Ladd, John LW45 280.750 25
Sharpshooter | Sharpshooter Leggott,lim Lw50 252.041 32
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Narolewski, Ron LW55 178, 375 29
Expert Sharpshooter Reisinger,wayne LW60 260.750 28
Master Master Schmitz,Greg LW66 278.458 36
Shespshionder | Shamahosiee swartz,Jim Lw70 256.250 12

CCPL 2012-2013 One Time Reclassification

Team 6: North Olmsted

old class new class |Name Code new avg number
Sharpshooter Marksman Boros,Dick NOO7 228.000 24
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Coventry,Carol NO1ll 165.650 20
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman Hawk,Calvin NO33 130.791 29
Marksman Sharpshooter Johnson,Karen NO40 251. 750. 36
Master Expert Karapandzic,Dan NO53 271.666 36
Master Sharpshooter Keirnan, John NO56 256.933. 15
Pro-Marksman  |Marksman Lazorik,John NO61 238.416 34
Pro-Marksman |Sharpshooter Lee,Jeffrey NO62 246.500 | 36
Expert Expert ondraka,car’ NO64 268.166 36
Expert ProMarksman | Osborn, Frank NO66 181.000 1
Pro-Marksman  |Marksman watters, John NO77 232.608 23




CCPL 2012-2013 One Time Reclassification

Team 7: ORCO

old class new class |Name Code new avg number
High Master Expert Cassell,Bill . 0c03 267.041 28
Master Master Draganic,John 0Cl4 279.416 36
Master Expert Drake,Eric 0Cl6 269.615 13
Expert Master Gleason,Bob 0C23 276.083 36
Marksman Pro-Marksman Gottschall,Ken 0C26 211.916| 34
Master Master Gruver,Dave 0C27 275.333 25
Pro-Marksman  |Pro-Marksman HammiT,Rich 0C29 172.916 36
Master Master Hansen,Mark 0C32 278.458 36
High Master High Master Kelly,Kevin 0oc4l 287.166 33
High Master Expert Knack : John 0c44 264.875 36
High Master Expert Kotzar,Geoff 0c47 268.083 30
High Master Master Kovach, John 0C50 277.291 36
High Master Master KozTlowski,Jim 0C53 279.375 36
High Master Master KozTlowski ,Max 0C54 278.041 33
Sharpshooter Expert Kulnane, Joe 0C58 266.708 34
Master Expert Martin,Chuck 0col 272.666 36
Sharpshooter  |Expert McLau gh1 in, Pat 0C64 261.666 26
Sharpshooter Sharpshooter Minihan,Larry 0C66 250.791 26
Sharpshooter Sharpshooter orris,Ritchie 0C68 258.208 _ 33
Expert Sharpshooter Parobek,Richard 0C69 256.318 22
Pro-Marksman | Sharpshooter Petrowski ,Mike 0c70 253.541 34
High Master High Master Rasch, Chuck 0C71 281.916 30
Sharpshooter | Sharpshooter Sejnowski,Leo 0C84 256.500 36
High Master High Master South,Tim 0C87 282.291 36
Expert Sharpshoater vicars,Keith 0C94 259.083 36
Expert Master vicars,susan 0C95 273,375 | 35
Sharpshooter ~ |Marksman weber,Roger 0C97 228.250 4
Sharpshooter | Sharpshoater Zelenak, John 0C99 259.958 28




